Pos Equipaggio
BARBERIS/BARBERIS
FERRARO/CASSIMERIO
FASCIOLO/MASSUCCO
CAFFARENA/BANUZZI
TRAVERSA/CAVALLONE
FLENGHI/FLENGHI
BERALDO/BERALDO
BOZANO/CITTI
MILANO

SCOTTO

11 BRUZZO/BRUZZO

12 HUBER/PAGNAMENTA
13 MOLINARI/MOLINARI
14  LUCIANO/CAIROLI

15 DERBA/RE

16 CARBONI/CARBONI

17 STRATA

18 MASIN/AGAZZONI

19 PELLEGRINI/PUPPO

20 BUCK/BUCK

21 PELLEGRINO/PELLEGRINO
22 IVALDI/MUZIO

23 ARRIGONI/RAITERI

24 BALBI

25 MIAZZO/BRUSENGAN
26 FERRARIS/EYNARO

27 DISAVERIO/MOLINARI
28 ODONE/MAINO

29 PONTE/MODENA

30 DEPAOLI/POZZI

31 GROSSI/GROSSI

32 RAMASSA/FAEDO

33 DEAMBROGIO/FERRARIS
34 FUGALDI/MARCECA

35 ROVEDA/ROVEDA

36 PELLICCIONI/LOCARDI

37  ARMANO/VALIA CABRINO

38 CAVALLETTI/PODESTA'

39 ANERDI/BOCCARDO
40 NAPOLI/ANGELINI
ABBANDONI

LUDOVICI/MISTREANU
PRIANO
BERALDO/ROMANENGO

SGNAOLIN
MANDARINO/BOTTINO

Boo~ouhdwnek

Vettura

FIAT 124 ABARTH

RILEY BROOKLAND

FIAT ORTOLANI SPORT

ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA SPRINT
MORETTI 750S

FERRARI DINO 246 GT

TRIUMPH TR4

ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA SPRINT
LANCIA AURELIA

ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA SPYDER V
LANCIA AUGUSTA

CHEVROLET CORVETTE
MERCEDES 170DS

FIAT 508 S

MG B

TRIUMPH TR3

AUSTIN-HEALEY 3000

FIAT 1100/103 SIATA COUPE
TRIUMPH TR3

ROVER OPEN TOURER

ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA SPYDER V
MASERATI 3500 VIGNALE
INNOCENTI SPYDER

ABARTH ZAGATO

TRIUMPH TR3

MERCEDES 190 SL

MG A

MERCEDES 170DS
AUSTIN-HEALEY 3000

SINGER JUNIO

LANCIA FULVIA HF

FIAT 1500 SPYDER

ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA SPYDER
JAGUAR XK 140

LANCIA APPIA

FIAT SIMCA BALILLA

FIAT 1400 PRESIDENZIALE

MERCEDES 280SE

FIAT 508 CS
MG TD

FIAT SIATA SPORT
MG TC

MGA

MORGAN

FIAT 1100R

Anno

1974
1930
1949
1957
1955
1971
1964
1961
1955
1958
1934
1960
1953
1933
1966
1960
1956
1954
1956
1932
1958
1961
1963
1958
1957
1956
1962
1953
1967
1928
1970
1964
1961
1955
1961
1935

1953

1969

1935
1951

1939
1946
1960
1967
1967

Tot Pen

209
232
358
374
384
577
605
620
624
662
665
692
708
720
724
782
801
829
840
873

895

895
902
915
920
961
988
989
1193
1252
1262
1272
1287
1386
1467
1511

1896

1978

2232
2953



